(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Main info

Name /Surname: Oleg Tertichenko

Position applied for: | \aster Desired Vessel Type: = QOffshore fleet
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 22.10.1981 Izmayil
Phones: 0971376848 Citizenship: = Ukraine
+40721782389

Country of residence /

E-mail: | t0971376848@gmail.com City: lzmayil
Messenger: Home address: | Izmayil
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Bucharest, Otopeni
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB 595534 23.01.2017 Ukraine 23.01.2027
International passport FN 575312 26.04.2018 Ukraine 26.04.2028
National passport KK091900 15.09.2024 Ukraine
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea captain
Professional license 00329/2025 09.01.2025 Ukraine

Endorsement 09.01.2025 12.05.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/297591/

Basic Safety Training 01/2024-9980 30.10.2024 Ukraine 30.10.2029
Advanced Fire Fighting 3/37596294/2025-6129 05.09.2025 Ukraine 05.09.2030
Proficiency in Survival .

Craft and RB 239480 24.12.2020 Ukraine 24.12.2025
Medical First Aid 272932 03.03.2021 Ukraine 03.03.2026
Medical Care 6/37596294/2025-3153 30.08.2025 Ukraine 17.12.2025
Fast Rescue Boats course 796 05.03.2021 Ukraine 05.03.2026
GMDSS Operator 00328/2025 09.01.2025 Ukraine 12.05.2027
GMDSS Endorsement 00328/2025 09.01.2025 Ukraine 07.01.2030
Ra(‘:aép'w::;g:;"r‘;"t 235216 17.12.2020 Ukraine 17.12.2025
ECDIS 1449435 03.05.2022 Ukraine 03.05.2027
Bridge Team Management 1213 14.09.2018 Ukraine
Ship Security Officer 1449434 03.05.2025 Ukraine 03.05.2027
Tertichenko Oleg 3258 19.11.2024 Romania 19.11.2026
Panama GMDSS endorsement 001340944 28.07.2022 21.10.2026
Panama Seaman's book PA0298971 28.07.2022 21.10.2026
Panama Seaman's book PA0298972 28.07.2022 21.10.2026
Panama Captain 1172 001340943 28.07.2022 21.10.2026
Valaris DPS-5 / Vez:g:;gg , | Diesel-Electric | 28.05.2025 -
Liberia 8500 /22190 08.08.2025
Master Rota GS / Turkey



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

My first experience on a Semi-submirgible drill plstform with DP2
equipment on board.

Rota Salvor/
St.Kitts&Newis

Situla / Panama

Glomar Avior /
Panama

Glomar Avior /
Panama

Glomar Avior /
Panama

Glomar Avior/
Panama

Glomar 4-Winds /
Panama

Glomar Avior /
Panama

Glomar Venture /
Panama

Glomar Venture /
Panama

Glomar Venture /
Panama

Glomar Venture /
Panama

Glomar Venture /
Panama

Glomar Venture /
Panama

Glomar Venture /

AHTS non DP/
1179

Hydrographic
vessel / 466

Standby vessel
/490

Standby vessel
/490

Standby vessel
/490

Standby vessel
/490

Standby vessel
/499

Standby vessel
/490

Standby vessel
/560

Standby vessel
/560

Standby vessel
/560

Standby vessel
/560

Standby vessel
/560

Standby vessel
/560

Standby vessel

Deutz /6470

Mitsubishi /
970

Hanshin /750

Hanshin /750

Hanshin /750

Hanshin /750

Mitsubishi /
705

Hanshin /750

Mitsubishi /
940

Mitsubishi /
940

Mitsubishi /
940

Mitsubishi /
940

Mitsubishi /
940

Mitsubishi /
940

Mitsubishi /

17.12.2024 -
26.03.2025

06.08.2024 -
26.10.2024

28.11.2023 -
17.02.2024

20.08.2023 -
01.11.2023

31.03.2023 -
25.06.2023

20.11.2022 -
25.01.2023

10.02.2022 -
27.07.2022

18.10.2021 -
24.12.2021

18.06.2021 -
25.08.2021

19.04.2021 -
11.06.2021

18.09.2020 -
18.12.2020

19.02.2020 -
17.06.2020

18.10.2019 -
12.12.2019

16.06.2019 -
24.08.2019

13.02.2019 -

Rota
Shipmanagement
B.V./Turkey|NL

Situla Shipping
Co.|Seaspan /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement



940

Deutz /1500

Mitsubishi /
940

Mitsubishi /
940

Mitsubishi /
940

Mitsubishi /
940

Deutz /1500

Deutz /1500

23.04.2019

01.10.2018 -
14.12.2018

08.06.2018 -
05.08.2018

11.01.2018 -
25.02.2018

28.11.2017 -
07.01.2018

26.07.2017 -
21.09.2017

16.01.2017 -
27.03.2017

19.09.2016 -
15.11.2016

BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Glomar
Shipmanagement
BV /NL

Overall size: XXXXL

Shoe size: 45

Master Panama /560
Glomar Viking / Standby vessel
Master Panama /580
Mast Glomar Venture / Standby vessel
aster Panama /560
Mast Glomar Venture / Standby vessel
aster Panama /560
Mast Glomar Venture / Standby vessel
aster Panama /560
Mast Glomar Venture / Standby vessel
aster Panama /560
Mast Glomar Advance / Standby vessel
aster Panama /525
Mast Glomar Advance / Standby vessel
aster Panama /525
Sex: male Height: 182
Eyes color: Green Weight: 130
Maritime education: = Specialist
Speciality: = Navigation
Next of kin: = Wife

Kin name, Surname:

Liliya Tertichenko

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

English, Ukraininan,

Bulgarian

+380965435718

11, Mykhailovskaya str. apt.

2, Izmayil,

Ukraine



	CV
	Oleg Tertichenko
	Deep sea captain



